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Wettkampf-Nr. 14
100m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Women's 100m Freestyle Heats

Jugend D
1. Lea Stengel 2003(S10) GER PSC Berlin 01:23,02 313

00:40,00 01:23,02

2. Nora Meister 2003(S8) SUI Plusport 01:30,63 311
00:43,27 01:30,63

3. Annika Lekon 2003(S9) GER BSG Espelkamp 01:43,03 165
00:47,78 01:43,03

4. Svenja Erni 2003(S9) GER SV Cannstatt 1898 02:28,29 55 ENM
01:08,07 02:28,29

Jugend C
1. Luca Andrea Sos 2001(S10) HUN NPC Hungary 01:09,41 537

00:33,30 01:09,41

2. Felicia Laberer 2001(S9) GER SC Potsdam 01:20,38 348
00:38,85 01:20,38

3. Pauline Lehwald 2002(AB) GER PSC Berlin 01:25,47 260
01:25,47

4. Tatiana Blattnerová 2002(S11) SVK Dolphins 01:47,01 252
00:51,66 01:47,01

5. Kristina Kimlickova 2002(S9) SVK Dolphins 01:32,31 230
00:40,41 01:32,31

6. Julia Lunkenheimer 2001(S9) GER Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 01:36,92 199
00:46,01 01:36,92

7. Lea-Marie Fröhling 2001(S14) GER Hanse SV Rostock 01:46,47 185
00:49,28 01:46,47

8. Jessica Bluhm 2001(AB) GER MFZK-Schwerin 01:37,26 176
00:45,86 01:37,26

9. Malwina Harasim 2001(S9) POL Polish Paralympic Team 01:43,78 162
00:49,52 01:43,78

10. Antonia Marre 2001(S10) GER SC Potsdam 01:44,36 158
00:46,31 01:44,36

11. Jenny Driemel 2002(S9) GER Hanse SV Rostock 01:51,97 129
00:51,25 01:51,97

Jugend B
1. Marina Bianka Pap 2000(S10) HUN NPC Hungary 01:05,28 645

00:31,35 01:05,28

2. Alice Tai 1999(S10) GBR NPC Great Britian 01:06,55 609
00:31,75 01:06,55

3. Elisabeth Egel 2000(S11) EST NPC Estonia 01:22,08 559
00:39,58 01:22,08

4. Megan Ritcher 2000(S9) GBR NPC Great Britian 01:12,05 484
00:34,58 01:12,05

5. Maria Tsakona 1999(S6) GRE Spartakos 01:33,74 472
00:43,75 01:33,74

6. Karen Mitsukawa 1999(S7) JPN NPC Japan 01:29,16 454
00:42,05 01:29,16

7. Renata Vaz Pinto 1999(S9) POR Leixoes Sport Clube 01:19,02 367
00:37,29 01:19,02

8. Zuzanna Filipiuk 1999(S8) POL Polish Paralympic Team 01:32,74 290
00:43,27 01:32,74

9. Sarah Lange 1999(S9) GER TV Gross-Umstadt 01:27,04 274
00:42,34 01:27,04

10. Nele Sorgatz 2000(AB) GER SC Potsdam 01:28,60 234
00:39,98 01:28,60

11. Leoni Schultze 2000(S10) GER MFZK-Schwerin 01:31,85 231
00:40,65 01:31,85
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Jugend B
12. Lou-Ann Keydel 1999(S7) GER SC Potsdam 02:01,20 211

00:55,66 02:01,20

13. Catharina Jule Weiß 2000(S5) GER SV Cannstatt 1898 02:25,81 195
01:08,44 02:25,81

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Frederika Veselenyiova 1999 (S13) SVK Dolphins
Anette Remmelg 2000 (S10) EST NPC Estonia

Jugend A
1. Chloe Davies 1998(S14) GBR NPC Great Britian 01:03,54 873

00:30,68 01:03,54

2. Katie Nesbitt 1998(S14) GBR NPC Great Britian 01:05,13 811
00:31,19 01:05,13

3. Janina Savelsberg 1998(S14) GER 1. Durlacher SV 06 01:07,89 716
00:32,43 01:07,89

4. Amy Marren 1998(S9) GBR NPC Great Britian 01:04,48 675
00:31,22 01:04,48

5. Oliwia Jablonska 1997(S10) POL Polish Paralympic Team 01:04,76 661
00:31,20 01:04,76

6. Airi Ike 1998(S10) JPN NPC Japan 01:05,43 641
00:31,39 01:05,43

7. Emely Telle 1997(S12) GER PSC Berlin 01:10,37 589
00:33,26 01:10,37

8. Claire Cashmore 1998(S9) GBR NPC Great Britian 01:08,10 573
00:32,51 01:08,10

9. Alina Mühlenjost 1998(AB) GER SV Heessen 1950 01:07,54 528
00:31,87 01:07,54

10. Henriette Schöttner 1997(S13) GER USV Halle 01:12,88 514
00:35,02 01:12,88

11. Mei Ichinose 1997(S9) JPN NPC Japan 01:10,80 510
00:33,81 01:10,80

12. Teresa Lamego Neves 1998(S10) POR Sporting Clube de Portugal 01:11,25 496
00:34,34 01:11,25

13. Yuliya Gordiychuk 1998(S9) ISR NPC Israel 01:12,46 476
00:35,10 01:12,46

14. Vendula Duskova 1998(S8) CZE CSOPD 01:20,34 447
00:39,71 01:20,34

15. Marte Heggertveit 1997(S9) NOR NPC Norway 01:15,03 429
00:36,13 01:15,03

16. Miki Kamada 1997(S8) JPN NPC Japan 01:21,95 421
00:41,04 01:21,95

17. Danielle Bailey 1998(S4) GBR NPC Great Britian 02:20,95 401
01:08,61 02:20,95

18. Lisa Tautenhahn 1998(S14) GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:22,60 397
00:38,49 01:22,60

19. Jadranka Maric 1998(S10) SVK Dolphins 01:18,02 378
00:38,38 01:18,02

20. Ragna Forså 1998(S13) NOR NPC Norway 01:21,12 373
00:38,89 01:21,12

21. Laura Wrobel 1998(S14) GER BV Leipzig 01:24,48 371
00:39,77 01:24,48

22. Nadine Breede 1998(S14) GER PSV Stralsund 01:28,26 325
00:39,36 01:28,26

23. Veronika Guirenko 1998(S4) ISR NPC Israel 02:38,47 317
01:14,77 02:38,47
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Jugend A
24. Julia Bosecker 1998(S9) GER SC Potsdam 01:24,50 300

00:38,89 01:24,50

25. Oona Alana Weber 1997(AB) GER HBRS Team 01:23,67 277
00:39,58 01:23,67

26. Sophie Potratz 1998(AB) GER MFZK-Schwerin 01:23,94 275
00:39,10 01:23,94

27. Vaka Run Thorsdottir 1997(S11) ISL Fjordur 02:15,01 125
00:59,05 02:15,01

Nicht am Start
Anna Nekhoroshikh 1997 (S13) RUS Russian Blind Sports Federation

Masters I
1. Kirsten Bruhn 1969(S7) GER PSV Union Neumünster 01:20,79 581

00:37,59 01:20,79

2. Annke Conradi 1965(S3) GER SC Regensburg 02:20,89 560
01:08,70 02:20,89

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Katalin Engelhardt 1971 (S5) HUN NPC Hungary

Masters II
Nicht am Start
Lucy Embick Kunz 1955 (AB) GER BVSV-Turngemeinde 1848 ENM
Rita Monica Andrade Veloso 1959 (S8) BRA ABAD Brasil

Masters III
1. Birgit Otto 1940(S6) GER HVS Integrativsport 02:19,59 174

01:06,80 02:19,59

2. Gudrun Lange 1942(AB) GER RSG Balingen 01:51,29 118
00:52,14 01:51,29

Offene Wertung
1. Ingrid Thunem 1989(S1) NOR NPC Norway 01:56,95 1686 WR

00:54,41 01:56,95

2. Jessica-Jane Applegate 1996(S14) GBR NPC Great Britian 01:01,11 981
00:29,80 01:01,11

3. Chloe Davies 1998(S14) GBR NPC Great Britian 01:03,54 873
00:30,68 01:03,54

4. Pernilla Lindberg 1994(S14) SWE NPC Sweden 01:04,55 833
00:31,08 01:04,55

5. Naomi Maike Schnittger 1994(S12) GER SC Potsdam 01:02,78 830
00:30,37 01:02,78

6. Michell Alonso Morales 1994(S14) ESP FEDDI 01:04,97 817
00:31,39 01:04,97

7. Katie Nesbitt 1998(S14) GBR NPC Great Britian 01:05,13 811
00:31,19 01:05,13

8. Hannah Russell 1996(S12) GBR NPC Great Britian 01:03,89 787
00:30,61 01:03,89

9. Joanna Mendak 1989(S13) POL Polish Paralympic Team 01:03,61 774
00:30,78 01:03,61

10. Eleanor Simmonds 1994(S6) GBR NPC Great Britian 01:17,21 767
00:37,91 01:17,21

11. Oxana Savchenko 1990(S12) RUS Russian Blind Sports Federation 01:05,62 727
00:31,02 01:05,62

12. Janina Savelsberg 1998(S14) GER 1. Durlacher SV 06 01:07,89 716
00:32,43 01:07,89
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13. Charlotte Hartin 1995(S14) GBR NPC Great Britian 01:08,14 708

00:32,94 01:08,14

14. Inbal Pezaro 1987(S5) ISR NPC Israel 01:27,61 697
00:42,97 01:27,61

15. Stephanie Slater 1991(S8) GBR NPC Great Britian 01:09,29 696
00:32,96 01:09,29

16. Elena Krawzow 1993(S13) GER BVSV Nürnberg 01:06,41 680
00:31,46 01:06,41

17. Amy Marren 1998(S9) GBR NPC Great Britian 01:04,48 675
00:31,22 01:04,48

18. Chikako Ono 1994(S11) JPN NPC Japan 01:17,38 668
00:37,75 01:17,38

19. Oliwia Jablonska 1997(S10) POL Polish Paralympic Team 01:04,76 661
00:31,20 01:04,76

20. Marina Bianka Pap 2000(S10) HUN NPC Hungary 01:05,28 645
00:31,35 01:05,28

21. Amalie Vinther 1995(S8) DEN NPC Denmark 01:11,19 642
00:34,54 01:11,19

22. Airi Ike 1998(S10) JPN NPC Japan 01:05,43 641
00:31,39 01:05,43

23. Adela Mikova 1992(S14) CZE NPC Czech Republic 01:10,62 636
00:34,12 01:10,62

24. Jennie Ekstrom 1991(S4) SWE NPC Sweden 01:52,37 632
00:54,32 01:52,37

25. Denise Grahl 1993(S7) GER MFZK-Schwerin 01:18,94 616
00:37,07 01:18,94

26. Alice Tai 1999(S10) GBR NPC Great Britian 01:06,55 609
00:31,75 01:06,55

27. Emely Telle 1997(S12) GER PSC Berlin 01:10,37 589
00:33,26 01:10,37

28. Arianna Talamona 1994(S7) ITA Polha Varese 01:20,49 587
00:40,02 01:20,49

29. Kirsten Bruhn 1969(S7) GER PSV Union Neumünster 01:20,79 581
00:37,59 01:20,79

30. Claire Cashmore 1998(S9) GBR NPC Great Britian 01:08,10 573
00:32,51 01:08,10

31. Erel Halevi 1991(S7) ISR NPC Israel 01:21,54 568
00:39,47 01:21,54

32. Elizabeth Smith 1996(S9) USA U.S. Paralympics 01:08,34 567
00:32,96 01:08,34

33. Annke Conradi 1965(S3) GER SC Regensburg 02:20,89 560
01:08,70 02:20,89

33. Maryia Charniatsova 1990(S13) BLR NPC Belarus 01:10,85 560
00:33,28 01:10,85

35. Elisabeth Egel 2000(S11) EST NPC Estonia 01:22,08 559
00:39,58 01:22,08

36. Francesca Secci 1990(S9) ITA Sardegna Sport 01:09,60 537
00:33,68 01:09,60

36. Luca Andrea Sos 2001(S10) HUN NPC Hungary 01:09,41 537
00:33,30 01:09,41

38. Rosie Bancroft 1995(S10) GBR NPC Great Britian 01:09,75 529
00:34,32 01:09,75

39. Alina Mühlenjost 1998(AB) GER SV Heessen 1950 01:07,54 528
00:31,87 01:07,54

40. Fanni Illes 1992(S6) HUN NPC Hungary 01:29,76 526
00:43,50 01:29,76
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41. Henriette Schöttner 1997(S13) GER USV Halle 01:12,88 514

00:35,02 01:12,88

42. Akari Kasamoto 1985(S13) JPN NPC Japan 01:13,06 511
00:34,57 01:13,06

43. Mei Ichinose 1997(S9) JPN NPC Japan 01:10,80 510
00:33,81 01:10,80

44. Teresa Lamego Neves 1998(S10) POR Sporting Clube de Portugal 01:11,25 496
00:34,34 01:11,25

44. Karina Petrikovicova 1993(S12) SVK Dolphins 01:14,54 496
00:35,20 01:14,54

46. Megan Ritcher 2000(S9) GBR NPC Great Britian 01:12,05 484
00:34,58 01:12,05

47. Yuliya Gordiychuk 1998(S9) ISR NPC Israel 01:12,46 476
00:35,10 01:12,46

48. Maria Tsakona 1999(S6) GRE Spartakos 01:33,74 472
00:43,75 01:33,74

49. Natasa Sobocan 1976(S7) CRO NPC Croatia 01:28,01 469
00:42,76 01:28,01

50. Katarzyna Sobczak 1994(S9) POL Polish Paralympic Team 01:13,44 457
00:35,65 01:13,44

51. Karen Mitsukawa 1999(S7) JPN NPC Japan 01:29,16 454
00:42,05 01:29,16

52. Brenda Tilk 1994(S7) EST NPC Estonia 01:29,43 451
00:41,11 01:29,43

53. Stephanie Baumann 1991(S9) SUI Plusport 01:13,86 449
00:35,30 01:13,86

54. Vendula Duskova 1998(S8) CZE CSOPD 01:20,34 447
00:39,71 01:20,34

55. Marte Heggertveit 1997(S9) NOR NPC Norway 01:15,03 429
00:36,13 01:15,03

56. Judit Rolo Marichal 1990(S7) ESP Ademi Tenerife 01:31,56 425
00:43,35 01:31,56

57. Miki Kamada 1997(S8) JPN NPC Japan 01:21,95 421
00:41,04 01:21,95

58. Nicole Frycova 1995(S12) CZE NPC Czech Republic 01:19,72 405
00:37,75 01:19,72

59. Danielle Bailey 1998(S4) GBR NPC Great Britian 02:20,95 401
01:08,61 02:20,95

60. Lisa Tautenhahn 1998(S14) GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:22,60 397
00:38,49 01:22,60

61. Jadranka Maric 1998(S10) SVK Dolphins 01:18,02 378
00:38,38 01:18,02

62. Ragna Forså 1998(S13) NOR NPC Norway 01:21,12 373
00:38,89 01:21,12

63. Laura Wrobel 1998(S14) GER BV Leipzig 01:24,48 371
00:39,77 01:24,48

64. Gluosne Norkute 1991(S12) LTU Lithuanian Blind Sports Federation 01:22,28 368
00:38,67 01:22,28

65. Renata Vaz Pinto 1999(S9) POR Leixoes Sport Clube 01:19,02 367
00:37,29 01:19,02

66. Sabrina Elbe 1995(S14) GER RBS Vechta 01:25,95 352
00:40,65 01:25,95

67. Viktorija Urbonaite 1993(S12) LTU Lithuanian Blind Sports Federation 01:23,60 351
00:38,32 01:23,60

68. Felicia Laberer 2001(S9) GER SC Potsdam 01:20,38 348
00:38,85 01:20,38
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69. Carla De Bortoli 1996(S13) SUI Plusport 01:23,12 347

00:41,30 01:23,12

70. Reka Szabo 1992(S7) HUN NPC Hungary 01:40,03 341
00:47,93 01:40,03

71. Georgiana Bazdoaca 1980(S8) ITA C.C. ANIENE 01:29,17 326
00:43,29 01:29,17

72. Nadine Breede 1998(S14) GER PSV Stralsund 01:28,26 325
00:39,36 01:28,26

73. Keit Jaanimägi 1991(S8) EST NPC Estonia 01:29,86 319
00:42,95 01:29,86

73. Mai Mizukami 1994(S8) JPN NPC Japan 01:29,87 319
00:41,46 01:29,87

73. Laura Schömann 1996(S10) GER BSG St.Ingbert 01:22,56 319 ENM
00:38,98 01:22,56

76. Veronika Guirenko 1998(S4) ISR NPC Israel 02:38,47 317
01:14,77 02:38,47

77. Lea Stengel 2003(S10) GER PSC Berlin 01:23,02 313
00:40,00 01:23,02

78. Nora Meister 2003(S8) SUI Plusport 01:30,63 311
00:43,27 01:30,63

79. Ingrid Djupskas 1989(S9) NOR NPC Norway 01:24,43 301
00:39,84 01:24,43

80. Julia Bosecker 1998(S9) GER SC Potsdam 01:24,50 300
00:38,89 01:24,50

81. Marie Eckelmann 1996(S7) GER SG Bayer 01:45,73 297 ENM
00:50,19 01:45,73

82. Zuzanna Filipiuk 1999(S8) POL Polish Paralympic Team 01:32,74 290
00:43,27 01:32,74

83. Oona Alana Weber 1997(AB) GER HBRS Team 01:23,67 277
00:39,58 01:23,67

84. Sophie Potratz 1998(AB) GER MFZK-Schwerin 01:23,94 275
00:39,10 01:23,94

85. Sarah Lange 1999(S9) GER TV Gross-Umstadt 01:27,04 274
00:42,34 01:27,04

85. Marketa Pechova 1979(S9) CZE NPC Czech Republic 01:27,06 274
00:39,60 01:27,06

87. Giuseppa Barraco 1979(S3) ITA ASD Aquarius 03:23,47 268
01:35,67 03:23,47

88. Pauline Lehwald 2002(AB) GER PSC Berlin 01:25,47 260
01:25,47

89. Tatiana Blattnerová 2002(S11) SVK Dolphins 01:47,01 252
00:51,66 01:47,01

90. Nele Sorgatz 2000(AB) GER SC Potsdam 01:28,60 234
00:39,98 01:28,60

91. Leoni Schultze 2000(S10) GER MFZK-Schwerin 01:31,85 231
00:40,65 01:31,85

92. Kristina Kimlickova 2002(S9) SVK Dolphins 01:32,31 230
00:40,41 01:32,31

93. Petra Flekacova 1996(S8) CZE CSOPD 01:40,33 229
00:46,73 01:40,33

94. Petra Brletic 1995(S8) CRO NPC Croatia 01:40,59 227
00:47,61 01:40,59

95. Lou-Ann Keydel 1999(S7) GER SC Potsdam 02:01,20 211
00:55,66 02:01,20

96. Nadine Lüthi 1996(S7) SUI Plusport 02:01,94 207
00:56,54 02:01,94
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97. Julia Lunkenheimer 2001(S9) GER Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 01:36,92 199

00:46,01 01:36,92

98. Catharina Jule Weiß 2000(S5) GER SV Cannstatt 1898 02:25,81 195
01:08,44 02:25,81

99. Patricia Scasnarova 1994(S6) SVK Dolphins 02:15,93 186
01:05,10 02:15,93

100.Lea-Marie Fröhling 2001(S14) GER Hanse SV Rostock 01:46,47 185
00:49,28 01:46,47

101.Jessica Bluhm 2001(AB) GER MFZK-Schwerin 01:37,26 176
00:45,86 01:37,26

102.Birgit Otto 1940(S6) GER HVS Integrativsport 02:19,59 174
01:06,80 02:19,59

103.Dominika Mickova 1995(S5) CZE CSOPD 02:35,37 166
01:10,80 02:35,37

104.Annika Lekon 2003(S9) GER BSG Espelkamp 01:43,03 165
00:47,78 01:43,03

105.Malwina Harasim 2001(S9) POL Polish Paralympic Team 01:43,78 162
00:49,52 01:43,78

106.Antonia Marre 2001(S10) GER SC Potsdam 01:44,36 158
00:46,31 01:44,36

107.Jenny Driemel 2002(S9) GER Hanse SV Rostock 01:51,97 129
00:51,25 01:51,97

108.Vaka Run Thorsdottir 1997(S11) ISL Fjordur 02:15,01 125
00:59,05 02:15,01

109.Gudrun Lange 1942(AB) GER RSG Balingen 01:51,29 118
00:52,14 01:51,29

110.Svenja Erni 2003(S9) GER SV Cannstatt 1898 02:28,29 55 ENM
01:08,07 02:28,29

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Katalin Engelhardt 1971 (S5) HUN NPC Hungary
Frederika Veselenyiova 1999 (S13) SVK Dolphins
Anette Remmelg 2000 (S10) EST NPC Estonia

Nicht am Start
Lucy Embick Kunz 1955 (AB) GER BVSV-Turngemeinde 1848 ENM
Rita Monica Andrade Veloso 1959 (S8) BRA ABAD Brasil
Anna Nekhoroshikh 1997 (S13) RUS Russian Blind Sports Federation

Startklasse S1
1. Ingrid Thunem 1989(S1) NOR NPC Norway 01:56,95 1686 WR

00:54,41 01:56,95

Startklasse S3
1. Annke Conradi 1965(S3) GER SC Regensburg 02:20,89 560

01:08,70 02:20,89

2. Giuseppa Barraco 1979(S3) ITA ASD Aquarius 03:23,47 268
01:35,67 03:23,47
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Startklasse S4
1. Jennie Ekstrom 1991(S4) SWE NPC Sweden 01:52,37 632

00:54,32 01:52,37

2. Danielle Bailey 1998(S4) GBR NPC Great Britian 02:20,95 401
01:08,61 02:20,95

3. Veronika Guirenko 1998(S4) ISR NPC Israel 02:38,47 317
01:14,77 02:38,47

Startklasse S5
1. Inbal Pezaro 1987(S5) ISR NPC Israel 01:27,61 697

00:42,97 01:27,61

2. Catharina Jule Weiß 2000(S5) GER SV Cannstatt 1898 02:25,81 195
01:08,44 02:25,81

3. Dominika Mickova 1995(S5) CZE CSOPD 02:35,37 166
01:10,80 02:35,37

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Katalin Engelhardt 1971 (S5) HUN NPC Hungary

Startklasse S6
1. Eleanor Simmonds 1994(S6) GBR NPC Great Britian 01:17,21 767

00:37,91 01:17,21

2. Fanni Illes 1992(S6) HUN NPC Hungary 01:29,76 526
00:43,50 01:29,76

3. Maria Tsakona 1999(S6) GRE Spartakos 01:33,74 472
00:43,75 01:33,74

4. Patricia Scasnarova 1994(S6) SVK Dolphins 02:15,93 186
01:05,10 02:15,93

5. Birgit Otto 1940(S6) GER HVS Integrativsport 02:19,59 174
01:06,80 02:19,59

Startklasse S7
1. Denise Grahl 1993(S7) GER MFZK-Schwerin 01:18,94 616

00:37,07 01:18,94

2. Arianna Talamona 1994(S7) ITA Polha Varese 01:20,49 587
00:40,02 01:20,49

3. Kirsten Bruhn 1969(S7) GER PSV Union Neumünster 01:20,79 581
00:37,59 01:20,79

4. Erel Halevi 1991(S7) ISR NPC Israel 01:21,54 568
00:39,47 01:21,54

5. Natasa Sobocan 1976(S7) CRO NPC Croatia 01:28,01 469
00:42,76 01:28,01

6. Karen Mitsukawa 1999(S7) JPN NPC Japan 01:29,16 454
00:42,05 01:29,16

7. Brenda Tilk 1994(S7) EST NPC Estonia 01:29,43 451
00:41,11 01:29,43

8. Judit Rolo Marichal 1990(S7) ESP Ademi Tenerife 01:31,56 425
00:43,35 01:31,56

9. Reka Szabo 1992(S7) HUN NPC Hungary 01:40,03 341
00:47,93 01:40,03

10. Marie Eckelmann 1996(S7) GER SG Bayer 01:45,73 297 ENM
00:50,19 01:45,73

11. Lou-Ann Keydel 1999(S7) GER SC Potsdam 02:01,20 211
00:55,66 02:01,20

12. Nadine Lüthi 1996(S7) SUI Plusport 02:01,94 207
00:56,54 02:01,94
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Startklasse S8
1. Stephanie Slater 1991(S8) GBR NPC Great Britian 01:09,29 696

00:32,96 01:09,29

2. Amalie Vinther 1995(S8) DEN NPC Denmark 01:11,19 642
00:34,54 01:11,19

3. Vendula Duskova 1998(S8) CZE CSOPD 01:20,34 447
00:39,71 01:20,34

4. Miki Kamada 1997(S8) JPN NPC Japan 01:21,95 421
00:41,04 01:21,95

5. Georgiana Bazdoaca 1980(S8) ITA C.C. ANIENE 01:29,17 326
00:43,29 01:29,17

6. Keit Jaanimägi 1991(S8) EST NPC Estonia 01:29,86 319
00:42,95 01:29,86

7. Mai Mizukami 1994(S8) JPN NPC Japan 01:29,87 319
00:41,46 01:29,87

8. Nora Meister 2003(S8) SUI Plusport 01:30,63 311
00:43,27 01:30,63

9. Zuzanna Filipiuk 1999(S8) POL Polish Paralympic Team 01:32,74 290
00:43,27 01:32,74

10. Petra Flekacova 1996(S8) CZE CSOPD 01:40,33 229
00:46,73 01:40,33

11. Petra Brletic 1995(S8) CRO NPC Croatia 01:40,59 227
00:47,61 01:40,59

Nicht am Start
Rita Monica Andrade Veloso 1959 (S8) BRA ABAD Brasil

Startklasse S9
1. Amy Marren 1998(S9) GBR NPC Great Britian 01:04,48 675

00:31,22 01:04,48

2. Claire Cashmore 1998(S9) GBR NPC Great Britian 01:08,10 573
00:32,51 01:08,10

3. Elizabeth Smith 1996(S9) USA U.S. Paralympics 01:08,34 567
00:32,96 01:08,34

4. Francesca Secci 1990(S9) ITA Sardegna Sport 01:09,60 537
00:33,68 01:09,60

5. Mei Ichinose 1997(S9) JPN NPC Japan 01:10,80 510
00:33,81 01:10,80

6. Megan Ritcher 2000(S9) GBR NPC Great Britian 01:12,05 484
00:34,58 01:12,05

7. Yuliya Gordiychuk 1998(S9) ISR NPC Israel 01:12,46 476
00:35,10 01:12,46

8. Katarzyna Sobczak 1994(S9) POL Polish Paralympic Team 01:13,44 457
00:35,65 01:13,44

9. Stephanie Baumann 1991(S9) SUI Plusport 01:13,86 449
00:35,30 01:13,86

10. Marte Heggertveit 1997(S9) NOR NPC Norway 01:15,03 429
00:36,13 01:15,03

11. Renata Vaz Pinto 1999(S9) POR Leixoes Sport Clube 01:19,02 367
00:37,29 01:19,02

12. Felicia Laberer 2001(S9) GER SC Potsdam 01:20,38 348
00:38,85 01:20,38

13. Ingrid Djupskas 1989(S9) NOR NPC Norway 01:24,43 301
00:39,84 01:24,43

14. Julia Bosecker 1998(S9) GER SC Potsdam 01:24,50 300
00:38,89 01:24,50

15. Sarah Lange 1999(S9) GER TV Gross-Umstadt 01:27,04 274
00:42,34 01:27,04
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Startklasse S9
16. Marketa Pechova 1979(S9) CZE NPC Czech Republic 01:27,06 274

00:39,60 01:27,06

17. Kristina Kimlickova 2002(S9) SVK Dolphins 01:32,31 230
00:40,41 01:32,31

18. Julia Lunkenheimer 2001(S9) GER Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 01:36,92 199
00:46,01 01:36,92

19. Annika Lekon 2003(S9) GER BSG Espelkamp 01:43,03 165
00:47,78 01:43,03

20. Malwina Harasim 2001(S9) POL Polish Paralympic Team 01:43,78 162
00:49,52 01:43,78

21. Jenny Driemel 2002(S9) GER Hanse SV Rostock 01:51,97 129
00:51,25 01:51,97

22. Svenja Erni 2003(S9) GER SV Cannstatt 1898 02:28,29 55 ENM
01:08,07 02:28,29

Startklasse S10
1. Oliwia Jablonska 1997(S10) POL Polish Paralympic Team 01:04,76 661

00:31,20 01:04,76

2. Marina Bianka Pap 2000(S10) HUN NPC Hungary 01:05,28 645
00:31,35 01:05,28

3. Airi Ike 1998(S10) JPN NPC Japan 01:05,43 641
00:31,39 01:05,43

4. Alice Tai 1999(S10) GBR NPC Great Britian 01:06,55 609
00:31,75 01:06,55

5. Luca Andrea Sos 2001(S10) HUN NPC Hungary 01:09,41 537
00:33,30 01:09,41

6. Rosie Bancroft 1995(S10) GBR NPC Great Britian 01:09,75 529
00:34,32 01:09,75

7. Teresa Lamego Neves 1998(S10) POR Sporting Clube de Portugal 01:11,25 496
00:34,34 01:11,25

8. Jadranka Maric 1998(S10) SVK Dolphins 01:18,02 378
00:38,38 01:18,02

9. Laura Schömann 1996(S10) GER BSG St.Ingbert 01:22,56 319 ENM
00:38,98 01:22,56

10. Lea Stengel 2003(S10) GER PSC Berlin 01:23,02 313
00:40,00 01:23,02

11. Leoni Schultze 2000(S10) GER MFZK-Schwerin 01:31,85 231
00:40,65 01:31,85

12. Antonia Marre 2001(S10) GER SC Potsdam 01:44,36 158
00:46,31 01:44,36

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Anette Remmelg 2000 (S10) EST NPC Estonia

Startklasse S11
1. Chikako Ono 1994(S11) JPN NPC Japan 01:17,38 668

00:37,75 01:17,38

2. Elisabeth Egel 2000(S11) EST NPC Estonia 01:22,08 559
00:39,58 01:22,08

3. Tatiana Blattnerová 2002(S11) SVK Dolphins 01:47,01 252
00:51,66 01:47,01

4. Vaka Run Thorsdottir 1997(S11) ISL Fjordur 02:15,01 125
00:59,05 02:15,01
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Startklasse S12
1. Naomi Maike Schnittger 1994(S12) GER SC Potsdam 01:02,78 830

00:30,37 01:02,78

2. Hannah Russell 1996(S12) GBR NPC Great Britian 01:03,89 787
00:30,61 01:03,89

3. Oxana Savchenko 1990(S12) RUS Russian Blind Sports Federation 01:05,62 727
00:31,02 01:05,62

4. Emely Telle 1997(S12) GER PSC Berlin 01:10,37 589
00:33,26 01:10,37

5. Karina Petrikovicova 1993(S12) SVK Dolphins 01:14,54 496
00:35,20 01:14,54

6. Nicole Frycova 1995(S12) CZE NPC Czech Republic 01:19,72 405
00:37,75 01:19,72

7. Gluosne Norkute 1991(S12) LTU Lithuanian Blind Sports Federation 01:22,28 368
00:38,67 01:22,28

8. Viktorija Urbonaite 1993(S12) LTU Lithuanian Blind Sports Federation 01:23,60 351
00:38,32 01:23,60

Startklasse S13
1. Joanna Mendak 1989(S13) POL Polish Paralympic Team 01:03,61 774

00:30,78 01:03,61

2. Elena Krawzow 1993(S13) GER BVSV Nürnberg 01:06,41 680
00:31,46 01:06,41

3. Maryia Charniatsova 1990(S13) BLR NPC Belarus 01:10,85 560
00:33,28 01:10,85

4. Henriette Schöttner 1997(S13) GER USV Halle 01:12,88 514
00:35,02 01:12,88

5. Akari Kasamoto 1985(S13) JPN NPC Japan 01:13,06 511
00:34,57 01:13,06

6. Ragna Forså 1998(S13) NOR NPC Norway 01:21,12 373
00:38,89 01:21,12

7. Carla De Bortoli 1996(S13) SUI Plusport 01:23,12 347
00:41,30 01:23,12

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Frederika Veselenyiova 1999 (S13) SVK Dolphins

Nicht am Start
Anna Nekhoroshikh 1997 (S13) RUS Russian Blind Sports Federation

Startklasse S14
1. Jessica-Jane Applegate 1996(S14) GBR NPC Great Britian 01:01,11 981

00:29,80 01:01,11

2. Chloe Davies 1998(S14) GBR NPC Great Britian 01:03,54 873
00:30,68 01:03,54

3. Pernilla Lindberg 1994(S14) SWE NPC Sweden 01:04,55 833
00:31,08 01:04,55

4. Michell Alonso Morales 1994(S14) ESP FEDDI 01:04,97 817
00:31,39 01:04,97

5. Katie Nesbitt 1998(S14) GBR NPC Great Britian 01:05,13 811
00:31,19 01:05,13

6. Janina Savelsberg 1998(S14) GER 1. Durlacher SV 06 01:07,89 716
00:32,43 01:07,89

7. Charlotte Hartin 1995(S14) GBR NPC Great Britian 01:08,14 708
00:32,94 01:08,14

8. Adela Mikova 1992(S14) CZE NPC Czech Republic 01:10,62 636
00:34,12 01:10,62
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Startklasse S14
9. Lisa Tautenhahn 1998(S14) GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:22,60 397

00:38,49 01:22,60

10. Laura Wrobel 1998(S14) GER BV Leipzig 01:24,48 371
00:39,77 01:24,48

11. Sabrina Elbe 1995(S14) GER RBS Vechta 01:25,95 352
00:40,65 01:25,95

12. Nadine Breede 1998(S14) GER PSV Stralsund 01:28,26 325
00:39,36 01:28,26

13. Lea-Marie Fröhling 2001(S14) GER Hanse SV Rostock 01:46,47 185
00:49,28 01:46,47

Startklasse AB
1. Alina Mühlenjost 1998(AB) GER SV Heessen 1950 01:07,54 528

00:31,87 01:07,54

2. Oona Alana Weber 1997(AB) GER HBRS Team 01:23,67 277
00:39,58 01:23,67

3. Sophie Potratz 1998(AB) GER MFZK-Schwerin 01:23,94 275
00:39,10 01:23,94

4. Pauline Lehwald 2002(AB) GER PSC Berlin 01:25,47 260
01:25,47

5. Nele Sorgatz 2000(AB) GER SC Potsdam 01:28,60 234
00:39,98 01:28,60

6. Jessica Bluhm 2001(AB) GER MFZK-Schwerin 01:37,26 176
00:45,86 01:37,26

7. Gudrun Lange 1942(AB) GER RSG Balingen 01:51,29 118
00:52,14 01:51,29

Nicht am Start
Lucy Embick Kunz 1955 (AB) GER BVSV-Turngemeinde 1848 ENM


